
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & coDE: AURORA'S BUSINESS SCHOOL,PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD -01131 

COURSE CODE 

BLI221 

BLI222 

BLI223 

BLI224 

BLIE 226 

BLIE 227 

BLIE 228 

BLIE 229 

NO.OF 

STUDENTS 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

108 

SESSION: JULY, 2024 

PROPOSED 

1 

1 

YDERABAD C001 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Counselling Sessions for the Programne BLIS FRESH 

1 

1 

DATES 

19th January 2025 
9th February 2025 
23rd February 2025 
19th January 2025 
2nd February 2025 
16th February2025 

|2nd February 2025 
16th February2025 
2nd March 2025 

8th March 2025 

8th March 2025 

16th February2025 

23rd February 20251.30 P.M.-3.30 P.M 
|2nd February 2025 11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 

09.00 A.M.-11.00 A.M. 
9.00 A.M.-11.00P.M 

9.00 A.M.-11.00P.M 
9.00 A.M.-11.00P.M 

1.30 P.M.-3.30P.M 

3.30 P.M.-5.30 P.M 

1.30 P.M.-3.30 P.M 

2nd March 2025 

19th January 2025 
9th February 2025 

23rd February 2025 
9th March 2025 

|19th January 2025 
|9th February 2025 
9th March 2025 

16th February2025 

TIME 

11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 

11.00 A.M.-01.00 P.M. 
3.30 P.M.-5.30 P.M. 

|3.30 P.M.-5.30 P.M. 
3.30 P.M.-5.30 P.M. 
9.00 A.M.-11.00 A.M. 

9.00 A.M.-11.0 A.M. 
9.00 A.M.-11.00 A.M. 
9.00 P.M.-11.00 P.M 

1.30 P.M.-3.30 P.M 

SIGNATURE OF ASs/STANT REGIONAL DIRECTOR 

|23rd February 2025 3.30 P.M.-5.30P.M 
2nd March 2025 1.30 P.M.-3.30P.M 

AC NAME 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

|Dr. M RAMCHANDER 
Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY 

Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY 

Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 
Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Dr. M RAMCHANDER 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Mr. P SRINIVASULU 
Mr. P SRINIVASULU 

Dr. B M KHANNA 
|Dr. B M KHANNA 
|Dr. B M KHANNA 
Dr. B M KHANNA 

Dr. B M KHANNA 

Note l: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 
Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions. the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

Dr. B M KHANNA 

NO OF 

SESSIONS 
APPROVED 

BY RC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

REMARKS 

SIGNATURE QF RE(FONAB RECTOR 

Dr K. RAMESH 
Senior Regional Director 

S |IGNOU Regona Centre 
errerE/ Hyderabad 

-vD BY R 

1.30 P.M.-3.30P.M 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

