INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Counselling Sessions for the Programme BLIS FRESH

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE NAME & CODE: AURORA'S BUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD - 01131

		SESSION:	JULY, 2024				
COURSE CODE	NO.OF STUDENTS	PROPOSED	DATES	TIME	AC NAME	NO OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
BLI221	108	1	19th January 2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
	108	1	9th February 2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
	108	1	23rd February 2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
BLI222	108	1	19th January 2025	3.30 P.M5.30 P.M.	Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY	1	
	108	1	2nd February 2025	3.30 P.M5.30 P.M.	Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY	1	
	108	1	16th February2025	3.30 P.M5.30 P.M.	Mr. P JAYARAM REDDY	1	
BLI223	108	1	2nd February 2025	9.00 A.M11.00 A.M.	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	16th February2025	9.00 A.M11.00 A.M.	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	2nd March 2025	9.00 A.M11.00 A.M.	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
BL1224	108	1	8th March 2025	9.00 P.M11.00 P.M	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	8th March 2025	1.30 P.M3.30 P.M	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
	108	1	23rd February 2025	1.30 P.M3.30 P.M	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
BLIE 226	108	1	2nd February 2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
	108	1	16th February2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
	108	1	2nd March 2025	11.00 A.M01.00 P.M.	Dr. M RAMCHANDER	1	
BLIE 227	108	1	19th January 2025	09.00 A.M11.00 A.M.	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	9th February 2025	9.00 A.M11.00P.M	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	23rd February 2025	9.00 A.M11.00P.M	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
	108	1	9th March 2025	9.00 A.M11.00P.M	Mr. P SRINIVASULU	1	
BLIE 228	108	1	19th January 2025	1.30 P.M3.30 P.M	Dr. B M KHANNA	1	
	108	1	9th February 2025	3.30 P.M5.30 P.M	Dr. B M KHANNA	1	
	108	1	9th March 2025	1.30 P.M3.30 P.M	Dr. B M KHANNA	1	
BLIE 229	108	1	16th February2025	1.30 P.M3.30P.M	Dr. B M KHANNA	1	
	108	1	23rd February 2025	3.30 P.M5.30P.M	Dr. B M KHANNA	1	

1.30 P.M.-3.30P.M

Dr. B M KHANNA

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

2nd March 2025

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT REGIONAL DIRECTOR

वरिष्ठ क्षेत्रीय निदेशक Dr. K. RAMESH Senior Regional Director इन्द्र क्षेत्रीय केंद्र / IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद / Hyderabad.

-VED BY

REMAIN